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E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REMmE | B | A% | | FEME| B
84.8 1 1 73.2 96 1 68.1 413 4 63.1 12438 32 58.1 30568 1
81.2 2 1 73.1 97 1 68.0 417 8 63.0 1280 25 58.0 3116 .0
80.2 3 1 73.0 98 6 67.9 425 10 62.9 1305 15 57.9 3167 -9
80.0 4 1 72.9 104 3 67.8 435 12 62.8 1320 28 57.8 32156 .8
79.6 5 1 72.8 107 9 67.7 447 17 62.7 1348 31 57.17 3250 -1
79.5 6 1 172.17 116 3 67.6 464 9 62.6 1379 19 57.6 3288 .6
79. 4 7 1 72.6 119 4 67.5 473 9 62.5 1398 22 57.5 33569 .5
79.2 8 2 72.5 123 2 67.4 482 8 62. 4 1420 37 57. 4 3421 -4
79.1 10 1 72. 4 125 3 67.3 490 12 62.3 1457 18 57.3 3471 .3
78.17 11 3 72.3 128 1 67.2 502 9 62.2 1475 33 57.2 3625 .2
78.1 14 1 12.2 129 3 67.1 511 10 62.1 1508 32 57.1 35679 1
78.0 15 2 72.1 132 2 67.0 521 12 62.0 1540 19 57.0 3635 .0
77.8 17 1 72.0 134 4 66.9 533 18 61.9 15659 27 56.9 3688 -9
17.17 18 2 71.9 138 3 66.8 5561 15 61.8 15686 34 56.8 3738 .8
17.6 20 2 71.8 141 5 66.7 566 7 61.7 1620 23 56.7 3798 -7
77.5 22 1 71.17 146 2 66.6 573 10 61.6 1643 27 56.6 385656 . 6
17. 4 23 1 71.6 148 8 66.5 583 13 61.5 1670 35 56.5 3912 .5
77.1 24 3 71.5 156 4 66.4 596 14 61.4 1705 35 56.4 3989 -4
77.0 217 1 71.3 160 5 66.3 610 12 61.3 1740 49 56.3 4053 .3
76.9 28 2 71.2 165 8 66.2 622 14 61.2 1789 49 56.2 4103 .2
76.17 30 2 71.1 173 3 66.1 636 19 61.1 1838 33 56 .1 4170 1
76.5 32 1 71.0 176 4 66.0 655 21 61.0 1871 30 56.0 4215 .0
76.4 33 1 70.9 180 2 65.9 676 17 60.9 1901 35 55.9 4270 .9
76.3 34 1 70.8 182 10 65.8 693 24 60.8 1936 37 55.8 43317 .8
76.1 35 3 70.7 192 4 65.7 717 18 60.7 1973 30 55.7 4390 -1
76.0 38 2 70.6 196 3 65.6 735 17 60. 6 2003 25 55.6 4441 .6
75.9 40 1 70.5 199 6 65.5 752 15 60.5 2028 41 55.5 4509 .5
75.17 41 2 70. 4 205 4 65.4 767 5 60. 4 2069 43 55. 4 4581 -4
75.6 43 2 70.3 209 4 65.3 172 17 60.3 2112 45 55.3 4644 .3
75.5 45 1 70.2 213 7 65.2 789 24 60.2 21567 28 55.2 4703 .2
75. 4 46 4 70.1 220 6 65.1 813 17 60.1 2185 35 55 .1 4795 1
75.3 50 3 70.0 226 8 65.0 830 15 60.0 2220 47 55.0 4865 .0
75.2 53 1 69.9 234 9 64.9 845 21 59.9 2267 27 54.9 4927 -9
75.1 54 1 69.8 243 9 64.8 866 21 59.8 2294 32 54.8 4997 .8
74.9 55 8 69.7 252 11 64.7 887 23 59.7 2326 417 54.7 5051 -1
74.17 63 1 69. 6 263 12 64.6 910 23 59. 6 2373 37 54.6 6125 .6
74.6 64 2 69.5 275 7 64.5 933 29 59.5 2410 31 54.5 5199 .5
74.5 66 5 69. 4 282 7 64.4 962 22 59. 4 2441 42 54.4 5261 -4
74. 4 71 1 69.3 289 7 64.3 984 20 59.3 2483 45 54.3 6327 .3
74.3 72 1 69.2 296 9 64.2 1004 19 59.2 2528 39 54.2 5389 .2
74.2 73 3 69.1 305 7 64.1 1023 33 59.1 2567 47 54 .1 5451 1
74.1 76 3 69.0 312 10 64.0 10566 20 59.0 2614 52 54.0 55620 .0
74.0 79 1 68.9 322 8 63.9 1076 13 58.9 2666 48 53.9 6587 -9
73.9 80 4 68.8 330 12 63.8 1089 21 58.8 2714 56 53.8 5668 .8
73.8 84 1 68.7 342 13 63.7 1110 28 58.7 2770 42 53.7 6567256 -7
73.17 85 2 68. 6 3565 5 63.6 1138 19 58. 6 2812 53 53.6 5795 .6
73.6 87 4 68.5 360 11 63.5 11567 26 58.5 2865 44 53.5 58563 .5
73.5 91 2 68. 4 371 9 63.4 1183 12 58. 4 2909 52 53 .4 5930 .4
73. 4 93 1 68.3 380 11 63.3 1195 27 58.3 2961 45 53.3 5996 .3
73.3 94 2 68.2 391 22 63.2 1222 26 58.2 3006 52 53.2 6059 .2




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
48 .1 10111 98 43.1 13882 59 38.1 156910 20 32.7 16287 2
48.0 10209 93 43.0 13941 71 38.0 156930 19 32.56 16289 2
47.9 10302 82 42.9 14012 64 37.9 156949 25 32.4 16291 2
47.8 10384 87 42.8 14076 60 37.8 156974 11 32.2 16293 1
47.7 10471 88 42.7 14136 50 37.17 156985 15 32.0 16294 1
47. 6 105569 75 42.6 14186 73 37.6 16000 14 31.7 16295 1
47.5 10634 92 42.5 14259 62 37.5 16014 10 31.4 16296 1
47. 4 10726 81 42. 4 14321 53 37.4 16024 12 31.0 16297 1
47.3 10807 87 42.3 14374 44 37.3 16036 10 30.8 16298 1
47.2 10894 85 42.2 14418 48 37.2 16046 11 30.0 16299 1
47. 1 10979 92 42.1 14466 56 37.1 160567 14 29.3 16300 1
47.0 11071 70 42.0 14522 64 37.0 16071 9 29.2 16301 1
46.9 11141 101 41.9 14586 44 36.9 16080 10 28. 4 16302 1
46. 8 11242 71 41.8 14630 46 36.8 16090 15 25.6 16303 1
46.7 11313 74 41.7 14676 57 36.7 16106 7
46. 6 11387 92 41.6 14733 43 36.6 16112 9
46.5 11479 74 41.5 14776 51 36.5 16121 11
46. 4 115563 69 41. 4 14827 48 36. 4 16132 6
46. 3 11622 76 41.3 14875 43 36.3 16138 9
46. 2 11698 78 41.2 14918 48 36.2 16147 10
46. 1 11776 63 41.1 14966 45 36.1 161567 9
46. 0 11839 73 41.0 15011 37 36.0 16166 10
45.9 11912 89 40.9 150438 31 35.9 16176 4
45. 8 12001 79 40.8 156079 29 35.8 16180 8
45.7 12080 82 40.7 156108 40 35.7 16188 1
45. 6 12162 67 40. 6 151438 40 35.6 16189 7
45.5 12229 73 40.5 15188 39 35.56 16196 5
45. 4 12302 117 40. 4 15227 40 35. 4 16201 4
45.3 12379 63 40.3 15267 34 35.3 16206 8
45.2 12442 70 40.2 15301 37 35.2 16213 6
45 .1 12512 67 40.1 16338 53 35. 1 16219 9
45. 0 12579 58 40.0 16391 31 35.0 16228 2
44.9 12637 12 39.9 156422 30 34.9 16230 2
44.8 12709 64 39.8 156452 37 34.8 16232 3
44.7 12773 75 39.7 15489 31 34.7 16235 4
44.6 12848 66 39.6 16520 29 34.6 16239 5
44.5 12914 81 39.56 15549 30 34.5 16244 8
44. 4 12995 71 39. 4 15579 43 34.4 162562 6
44.3 13066 75 39.3 15622 28 34.3 162568 1
44.2 13141 61 39.2 156560 28 34.2 162569 2
44 .1 13202 73 39.1 156678 22 34.1 16261 2
44.0 13275 12 39.0 156700 20 34.0 16263 1
43.9 13347 59 38.9 16720 24 33.9 16264 3
43.8 13406 68 38.8 156744 28 33.8 16267 1
43.7 13474 78 38.7 16772 26 33.7 16268 3
43. 6 135662 69 38.6 15798 28 33.6 16271 5
43.5 13621 63 38.56 15826 17 33.4 16276 3
43. 4 13684 66 38. 4 15843 29 33.3 16279 2
43.3 13750 63 38.3 15872 24 32.9 16281 3
43.2 13813 69 38.2 15896 14 32.8 16284 3




